     Complus Trading
  Vabaõhumuuseumi tee 2A-14, 13522 Tallinn, Estonia
1. Product Description
LED bay light fixture series are designed and developed to replace traditional high bay or low bay
fixtures for industrial and other rugged applications. Light weighted and easy for installation, the
LED High Bay/Low Bay fixtures are all designed to offer maximum energy saving, substantially
reduced maintenance costs and superior quality.
Bay Light series: 30W, 50W, 60W, 80W, 100W, lumen output up to 7200lm

Workshop Exhibition Hall
3. Light Distribution
4．Illuminance Chart
LED High
Bay/Low
Bay
Luminaire
Model Power Height
Light Spot
Diameter
Illuminance (lux)
Centre
Illuminance
Average
Illuminance
BAY30EO 30 W
4m 8m 180 90
5m 10m 110 55
6m 12m 70 35
BAY50EO 50 W
4m 8m 270 140
5m 10m 175 90
6m 12m 120 60
7m 14m 90 45
8m 16m 70 35
BAY60EO 60 W
4m 8m 320 160
5m 10m 210 105
6m 12m 150 75
7m 14m 110 55
7.5m 15m 90 45
8m 16m 70 35
BAY80EO 80 W
4m 8m 405 205
5m 10m 255 130
6m 12m 170 90
7m 14m 130 70
8m 16m 95 50
9m 18m 75 40
10m 20m 65 35
BAY100EO 100 W
4m 8m 420 255
5m 10m 270 165
6m 12m 190 115
7m 14m 140 85
8m 16m 110 65
9m 18m 90 50
10m 20m 70 40
11m 22m 60 35
MAX Lighting and Power Ltd
20/F, Unit 1-5, Midas Plaza, Tai Yau Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
LED High
Bay/Low
Bay
Luminaire
Model Power Height
Light Spot
Diameter
Illuminance (lux)
Centre
Illuminance
Average
Illuminance
BAY120EO 120 W
8m 16m 140 85
9m 18m 118 65
10m 20m 90 50
11m 22m 78 42
12m 24m 65 36
13m 26m 55 32
14m 28m 45 25
15m 30m 35 20
BAY150EO 150 W
8m 16m 170 105
9m 18m 145 78
10m 20m 110 60
11m 22m 95 50
12m 24m 80 42
13m 26m 65 35
14m 28m 55 29
15m 30m 50 25
BAY200EO 200 W
10m 20m 145 78
11m 22m 125 65
12m 24m 104 55
13m 26m 85 46